
 №

345

302

297

299

298

304

3288

Iakobidze Iko  (100-29003)  "_" 

30.12.94

Zazanashvili Ketevan  (100-27886)  

"_" 30.12.90

Georgia, GEO 

6

Kao Sheng-Tsun  (100-18920)  "" 

29.03.60

Wu Ting Yu  (100-28660)  "" 

18.01.98

Taipei, TPE 

7

Sakhno Vladislav  (100-18965)  "" 

30.12.99

Muktarova Malika  (100-30982)  "" 

21.03.00

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

4

Chen Sen-Chi  (100-27489)  "" 

24.01.63

Hung Yu-Chien  (100-28656)  "" 

10.12.00

Taipei, TPE 

5

Wu Po Cheng  (100-28661)  "" 

10.10.99

Lin Hsin-Yu  (100-20279)  "" 

21.02.82

Taipei, TPE 

2

Osipov Viacheslav  (100-10796)  "" 

30.12.88

Ryzhkova Galina  (100-10797)  "" 

30.12.81

Russia, RUS 

3

Avanessov Serzh  (100-18330)  "" 

19.08.89

Akhmetova Nargiza  (100-21248)  

"" 28.11.87

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

Final

1 316

Sedakov Maksim  (100-10347)  "" 

30.12.99

Kukushkina Svetlana  (100-10348)  

"" 30.12.99

Russia, RUS 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Combi Latin Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Place Sum R P

316 1-2 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

345 1-2 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

302 3 29 -BCDEFG -BCD-FG

297 4 5 A------ ----E--

298 5 1 ------- A------

299 6-8 0 ------- -------

304 6-8 0 ------- -------

328 6-8 0 ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

G(7) Volkova Irina RUS

D(4) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

E(5) Tsai Theresa TPE

B(2) Govekar Diethard AUT

C(3) Li Wai Lun HKG

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

A(1) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

 Next tour couple count: 3 / Board Point: 29

Adjudicators

Name Country

Sakhno-Muktarova ------- ------- -------

Iakobidze-

Zazanashvili
------- ------- -------

Kao-Wu ------- ------- -------

Wu-Lin ------- ------- -------

Avanessov-

Akhmetova
ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCD---

Chen-Hung ------- ------- ----EFG

Sedakov-

Kukushkina
ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Osipov-Ryzhkova ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/2 final Combi Latin Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 8

S C J



Place Sum R P

297 1-2 32 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

299 1-2 32 A-CDEFG ABCDEF-

298 3 23 AB-DEFG -B--EFG

304 4 17 -BC---- A-CD--G

328 5 1 ------- -------

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Volkova Irina RUS

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tsai Theresa TPE

F(6) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

C(3) Li Wai Lun HKG

D(4) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

A(1) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

B(2) Govekar Diethard AUT

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Iakobidze-

Zazanashvili
------- ------- -----F-

 Next tour couple count: 3 / Board Point: 23

Adjudicators

Kao-Wu AB--EFG -B--EFG -B--EFG

Sakhno-Muktarova -BCD--- A-CD--- ABCD--G

Chen-Hung A-CDEFG ABCDEFG A-CDE-G

Wu-Lin ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEF-

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

REDANCE Combi Latin Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 5

S C J



Res

4

6

5

3

1

2

Res

5

6

4

3

2

1

Res

4

6

5

3

1

2

Res

4

6

5

3

2

1

Res

4

6

5

3

1

2

AUT

HKG

SRB

TPE

KAZ

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Volkova Irina RUS

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

D(4) Stojkovich Zlatko

E(5) Tsai Theresa

F(6) Tussupbekova Aliya

A(1) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

B(2) Govekar Diethard

C(3) Li Wai Lun

Adjudicators

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

316 Sedakov-Kukushkina 1121221

345 Osipov-Ryzhkova 2212112

299 Wu-Lin 4555546

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 3333433

297 Chen-Hung 5644355

298 Kao-Wu 6466664

345 Osipov-Ryzhkova 3112112

Jive
Reg# Person Places

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 2333433

316 Sedakov-Kukushkina 1221221

298 Kao-Wu 6466666

299 Wu-Lin 4655545

Pasodoble
Reg# Person Places

297 Chen-Hung 5544354

316 Sedakov-Kukushkina 1111221

345 Osipov-Ryzhkova 3222112

299 Wu-Lin 5555546

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 2333433

297 Chen-Hung 4644354

298 Kao-Wu 6466665

345 Osipov-Ryzhkova 2211113

Rumba
Reg# Person Places

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 3333532

316 Sedakov-Kukushkina 1122221

298 Kao-Wu 6466664

299 Wu-Lin 5544446

Cha Cha Cha
Reg# Person Places

297 Chen-Hung 4655355

316 Sedakov-Kukushkina 1121221

345 Osipov-Ryzhkova 2212112

299 Wu-Lin 5554446

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 3333533

297 Chen-Hung 4645354

298 Kao-Wu 6466665

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Final Combi Latin class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Samba
Reg# Person Places



 №

347

300

310

301

297

299

304

298

305

318

30311-12

Tolegenov Alibek  (100-29310)  "" 

01.09.99

Koshkolda Anastassiya  (100-29266)  "" 

07.04.00

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

10

Manabayev Bagylan  (100-29264)  "" 

01.09.99

Zubtsova Anna  (100-29265)  "" 

02.12.99

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

11-12

Turashev Omar  (100-30967)  "" 

31.05.95

Tasmaganbetova Aruai  (100-00424)  "" 

30.12.99

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

8

Sakhno Vladislav  (100-18965)  "" 

30.12.99

Muktarova Malika  (100-30982)  "" 

21.03.00

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9

Kao Sheng-Tsun  (100-18920)  "" 

29.03.60

Wu Ting Yu  (100-28660)  "" 18.01.98

Taipei, TPE 

6

Chen Sen-Chi  (100-27489)  "" 24.01.63

Hung Yu-Chien  (100-28656)  "" 

10.12.00

Taipei, TPE 

7

Wu Po Cheng  (100-28661)  "" 10.10.99

Lin Hsin-Yu  (100-20279)  "" 21.02.82
Taipei, TPE 

4

Karakulov Marat  (100-23401)  "" 

18.04.81

Kokanova Assyl  (100-28022)  "" 

18.12.83

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

5

Raushanbekov Dastan  (100-23668)  "" 

05.09.85

Atalykova Kulshum  (100-28803)  "" 

21.11.86

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

2

Otorbayev Ardak  (100-21250)  "" 

30.12.99

Beglenova Aidana  (100-21249)  "" 

30.12.99

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

3

Skobelev Aleksandr  (100-18086)  "" 

30.05.87

Zhila Natalia  (100-18084)  "" 09.03.74

Russia, RUS 

Final

1 302

Avanessov Serzh  (100-18330)  "" 

19.08.89

Akhmetova Nargiza  (100-21248)  "" 

28.11.87

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

 Combi Standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Place T V F

302 1 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

347 2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

300 3 ABCDE-G ABCDEFG ABCDE-G

310 4 ABCDEFG ABCDE-G ABCD-FG

301 5 A---EF- --C-E-- ----EF-

297 6 --CD--- AB-D-F- ----E--

299 7-8 -B----- ------G A-----G

304 7-8 ------G -----F- --CD-F-

305 9 -----F- ------- -B-----

318 10 ------- ------- -------

298 11-12 ------- ------- -------

303 11-12 ------- ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

Next tour couple count: 5 / Board Point: 15

Adjudicators

Name Country

Kao-Wu 0 ------- -------

Tolegenov-Koshkolda 0 ------- -------

Manabayev-Zubtsova 3 ------- -B-----

Turashev-

Tasmaganbetova
1 -----F- -------

Wu-Lin 6 -----FG -------

Sakhno-Muktarova 6 ------- -----F-

Raushanbekov-

Atalykova
15 -BC-E-- A-C-EFG

Chen-Hung 11 A--D--- --CD---

Skobelev-Zhila 33 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Karakulov-Kokanova 31 ABCDEFG AB-DE-G

Avanessov-Akhmetova 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Otorbayev-Beglenova 34 ABCDE-G ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/4 final Combi standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

This tour couple count: 12

Sum W Q



Place T V F

297 1 ABCDE-G ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

304 2 ABCD-FG -BCDEFG ABCD-FG

299 3 ABCDE-G ABCD--- ABCDE-G

298 4 ---DEF- AB-DE-- -B-DEF-

305 5 -BC-EF- --C-EF- --C-E-G

303 6-7 A----F- -----FG A------

318 6-7 ------G A-----G -----F-

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Turashev-

Tasmaganbetova
8 ------G AB---F-

Next tour couple count: 4 / Board Point: 19

Adjudicators

Manabayev-Zubtsova 13 -B---F- --C----

Tolegenov-Koshkolda 8 ------G A-----G

Wu-Lin 29 ABCDE-G ABCDEFG

Kao-Wu 19 A-CDEF- ---DEF-

Chen-Hung 32 ABCDEF- ABCDE-G

Sakhno-Muktarova 31 ABCDEFG -BCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

REDANCE Combi standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

This tour couple count: 7

Sum W Q



Place Sum V F

300 1-4 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

302 1-4 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

310 1-4 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

347 1-4 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

301 5 31 ABCDEF- ABCDEFG

297 6 18 -BCD-F- -B-D---

299 7 13 A---E-G --C-E-G

304 8 7 ------G A----F-

298 9 1 ------- -------

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Kao-Wu ------G ------- -------

Next tour couple count: 6 / Board Point: 18

Adjudicators

Wu-Lin A-C-E-- --C-E-G ----E--

Sakhno-Muktarova -----F- A----F- -----F-

Raushanbekov-

Atalykova
ABCDE-G ABCDE-G ABCDE-G

Chen-Hung -B-D-F- -B-D-F- ABCD-FG

Karakulov-Kokanova ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Otorbayev-Beglenova ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Skobelev-Zhila ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Avanessov-

Akhmetova
ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/2 final Combi standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 9

W T Q



Res

6

3

5

1

4

2

Res

6

3

5

1

4

2

Res

6

3

5

1

4

2

Res

6

3

5

1

4

2

Res

6

3

5

2

4

1

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Adjudicators

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

310 Karakulov-Kokanova 3354544

347 Otorbayev-Beglenova 4211131

301 Raushanbekov-Atalykova 5536455

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 1123312

297 Chen-Hung 6665666

300 Skobelev-Zhila 2442223

347 Otorbayev-Beglenova 3221133

Quickstep
Reg# Person Places

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 1115212

310 Karakulov-Kokanova 5433544

300 Skobelev-Zhila 2352321

301 Raushanbekov-Atalykova 4546456

Foxtrot
Reg# Person Places

297 Chen-Hung 6664665

310 Karakulov-Kokanova 4434655

347 Otorbayev-Beglenova 3221132

301 Raushanbekov-Atalykova 5546446

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 1113313

297 Chen-Hung 6665564

300 Skobelev-Zhila 2352221

347 Otorbayev-Beglenova 3221161

Viennese Waltz
Reg# Person Places

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 1112212

310 Karakulov-Kokanova 4444534

300 Skobelev-Zhila 2353323

301 Raushanbekov-Atalykova 5636445

Tango
Reg# Person Places

297 Chen-Hung 6565656

310 Karakulov-Kokanova 3332544

347 Otorbayev-Beglenova 4221132

301 Raushanbekov-Atalykova 5555465

302 Avanessov-Akhmetova 1114213

297 Chen-Hung 6666656

300 Skobelev-Zhila 2443321

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, 

Final Combi standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Slow Waltz
Reg# Person Places



 №

291

292

293

348

3276

Seitimov Marat  (100-30980)  "" 

30.12.97

Berdesheva Aigul  (100-30981)  "" 

30.12.81

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

4

Chen Sen-Chi  (100-27489)  "" 

24.01.63

Hung Yu-Chien  (100-28656)  "" 

10.12.00

Taipei, TPE 

5

Lin Chun-Hung  (100-00422)  "" 

30.12.99

Lee Su-Jung  (100-00423)  "" 

30.12.99

Taipei, TPE 

2

Kaiser Werner  (100-15158)  "" 

20.12.61

Kroell Brigitte  (100-15159)  "" 

13.12.69

Austria, AUT 

3

Hung Tang-Chin  (100-20277)  "" 

19.11.60

Lin Hsin-Yu  (100-20279)  "" 

21.02.82

Taipei, TPE 

Final

1 294

Antonov Sergey  (100-10794)  "" 

17.11.81

Berdnik Aleksandra  (100-10349)  

"" 31.12.90

Russia, RUS 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Duo Latin Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Res

2

3

4

1

6

5

Res

2

3

4

1

5

6

Res

2

3

4

1

5

6

Res

2

3

6

1

5

4

Res

2

3

6

1

5

4

KAZF(6) Tussupbekova Aliya

RUSG(7) Volkova Irina

HKG

SRBD(4) Stojkovich Zlatko

TPEE(5) Tsai Theresa

Adjudicators

Name

Chairma

n

Vasilev Konstantin

A(1)

Country

RUS

KAZFeopemtov Aleksey

327 Seitimov-Berdesheva 4445566

348 Lin-Lee 5554354

293 Chen-Hung 6666645

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

291 Kaiser-Kroell 3223422

292 Hung-Lin 2332233

348 Lin-Lee 5644355

Jive
Reg# Person Places

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

327 Seitimov-Berdesheva 4555564

292 Hung-Lin 3323232

293 Chen-Hung 6466646

Pasodoble
Reg# Person Places

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2232423

327 Seitimov-Berdesheva 4555566

348 Lin-Lee 5666344

293 Chen-Hung 6444653

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

291 Kaiser-Kroell 3222422

292 Hung-Lin 2333235

348 Lin-Lee 3666455

Rumba
Reg# Person Places

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

327 Seitimov-Berdesheva 2555566

292 Hung-Lin 5333233

293 Chen-Hung 6444644

Cha Cha Cha
Reg# Person Places

291 Kaiser-Kroell 4222322

327 Seitimov-Berdesheva 4665666

348 Lin-Lee 3456455

293 Chen-Hung 6544544

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2222323

292 Hung-Lin 5333232

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, 

KazakhstanFinal Duo Latin Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Samba
Reg# Person Places

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

B(2) Govekar Diethard AUT

C(3) Li Wai Lun



 №

291

343

295

292

296

348

327

293

6

Seitimov Marat  (100-30980)  "" 

30.12.97

Berdesheva Aigul  (100-30981)  "" 

30.12.81

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9

Chen Sen-Chi  (100-27489)  "" 

24.01.63

Hung Yu-Chien  (100-28656)  "" 

10.12.00

Taipei, TPE 

6

Abuov Kurbanaly  (100-18293)  "" 

14.08.86

Aidarkhanova Saule  (100-21252)  

"" 30.09.79

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

5

Lin Chun-Hung  (100-00422)  "" 

30.12.99

Lee Su-Jung  (100-00423)  "" 

30.12.99

Taipei, TPE 

4

Amanbekov Talgat  (100-23155)  "" 

11.11.89

Akhmetova Nargiza  (100-21248)  

"" 28.11.87

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

5

Hung Tang-Chin  (100-20277)  "" 

19.11.60

Lin Hsin-Yu  (100-20279)  "" 

21.02.82

Taipei, TPE 

2

Kaiser Werner  (100-15158)  "" 

20.12.61

Kroell Brigitte  (100-15159)  "" 

13.12.69

Austria, AUT 

3

Otorbayev Ardak  (100-21250)  "" 

30.12.99

Tynabekova Karlygash  (100-

23629)  "" 16.04.88

Kazakhstan, KAZ 

Final

1 294

Antonov Sergey  (100-10794)  "" 

17.11.81

Berdnik Aleksandra  (100-10349)  

"" 31.12.90

Russia, RUS 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Duo Standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Place Sum V F

294 1 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

291 2 31 ABCDEFG ABC-EFG

343 3 16 -BC-E-G -BC-EFG

292 4 10 A--D--- A--D---

348 5 6 ------- ---D---

327 6 3 ------- -------

295 7-8 2 ------- -------

296 7-8 2 -----F- -------

293 9 0 ------- -------

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Chen-Chen ------- ------- -------

Next tour couple count: 3 / Board Point: 16

Adjudicators

Amanbekov-

Akhmetova
------- --C--F- -------

Abuov-Aidarkhanova ------- ------- --C----

Lin-Lee -B-D--G ---D--- ---D---

Seitimov-

Berdesheva
------- ------G ----E-G

Otorbayev-

Tynabekova
A-C-EF- -B--E-- -B-----

Hung-Lin ---D--- A--D--- A--D-F-

Antonov-Berdnik ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Kaiser-Kroell ABC-EFG ABC-EFG ABC-EFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/2 final Duo standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

This tour couple count: 9

W T Q



Place
Su

m
V F

292 1-2 23 ABCD--- A-CD-F-

295 1-2 23 A-CD-F- -BC-E--

296 3 21 ABC-EF- ABC-EFG

348 4 16 -B-D--G -B-DEFG

327 5 12 ----E-G A-----G

293 6 10 ----EFG ---D---

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

Next tour couple count: 3 / Board Point: 21

Adjudicators

Name Country

Seitimov-

Berdesheva
----E-G A---E-G A---E-G

Chen-Chen A--D-F- A----FG -------

Abuov-Aidarkhanova ABC-E-- --C-E-- -BC-EF-

Lin-Lee -B-D--G -B-D--G ---D--G

Hung-Lin A-CD-F- ABCDEF- ABCD-F-

Amanbekov-

Akhmetova
-BC-EFG -BCD-F- ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

REDANCE Duo standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 6

W T Q



Res

2

5

1

4

6

3

Res

2

3

1

6

5

4

Res

2

6

1

3

5

4

Res

2

5

1

4

6

3

Res

2

3

1

4

6

5

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Adjudicators
Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

296 Abuov-Aidarkhanova 6654566

343 Otorbayev-Tynabekova 5336355

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

295 Amanbekov-Akhmetova 4445633

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2223222

292 Hung-Lin 3562444

343 Otorbayev-Tynabekova 3335445

Quickstep
Reg# Person Places

295 Amanbekov-Akhmetova 4454554

296 Abuov-Aidarkhanova 6646636

292 Hung-Lin 5562363

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

Foxtrot
Reg# Person Places

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2223222

296 Abuov-Aidarkhanova 3546545

343 Otorbayev-Tynabekova 5325456

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

295 Amanbekov-Akhmetova 4454633

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2233222

292 Hung-Lin 6662364

343 Otorbayev-Tynabekova 6335354

Viennese Waltz
Reg# Person Places

295 Amanbekov-Akhmetova 5454665

296 Abuov-Aidarkhanova 4546546

292 Hung-Lin 3663433

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

Tango
Reg# Person Places

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2222222

296 Abuov-Aidarkhanova 6546466

343 Otorbayev-Tynabekova 5334344

294 Antonov-Berdnik 1111111

295 Amanbekov-Akhmetova 4455533

291 Kaiser-Kroell 2223222

292 Hung-Lin 3662655

Final marks 8-10.04.2016. ОЧ Республики Казахстан. 8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Final Duo standard class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Slow Waltz
Reg# Person Places



 №

317

312

315

325

314

321

313

318

323

326

32214
Tolegenov Alibek  (100-29310)  "" 

01.09.99
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9-12
Kenzhebay Arman  (100-30970)  "" 

30.12.94
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

13 327
Seitimov Marat  (100-30980)  "" 

30.12.97
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9-12
Turashev Omar  (100-30967)  "" 

31.05.95
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9-12
Manabayev Bagylan  (100-29264)  

"" 01.09.99
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

8
Chachshin Alexandr  (100-27671)  

"" 30.12.99
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9-12
Hung Tang-Chin  (100-20277)  "" 

19.11.60
Taipei, TPE 

6
Chen Sen-Chi  (100-27489)  "" 

24.01.63
Taipei, TPE 

7 350
Lin Chun-Hung  (100-00422)  "" 

30.12.99
Taipei, TPE 

4
Kao Sheng-Tsun  (100-18920)  "" 

29.03.60
Taipei, TPE 

5
Kalymbatov Yermek  (100-17879)  

"" 30.12.91
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

2
Antonov Sergey  (100-10794)  "" 

17.11.81
Russia, RUS 

3
Pleininger Robert  (100-16361)  "" 

26.01.65
Austria, AUT 

Final

1 316
Sedakov Maksim  (100-10347)  "" 

30.12.99
Russia, RUS 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Men's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Place W R J

316 1 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

317 2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG A-CDEFG

314 3 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

315 4 AB-DEFG AB-DEFG AB-DEFG

325 5 -BCDEF- -BCDEFG ABCDEFG

312 6-7 ABC-E-- ABC-E-- ABC-E-G

350 6-7 ---DE-- A-CDE-G A-CDE-G

321 8 ABC---G ABC--F- -BC--F-

313 9 A--D--G ---D--- -B-D-F-

327 10 -----FG -----FG -------

323 11-12 -----F- ------- -------

326 11-12 --C---- ------- -------

318 13-14 ------- ------- -------

322 13-14 ------- ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich SRB

Chairman Vasilev RUS

A(1) Govekar AUT

 Next tour couple count: 7 / Board Point: 21

Adjudicators

Name Country

Turashev 0 ------- -------

Tolegenov 0 ------- -------

Manabayev 2 -----F- -------

Kenzhebay 2 ------- ------G

Hung 15 -BCDEF- -B-D-F-

Seitimov 5 ------- ------G

Lin 21 A-CD--G A-CDE-G

Chachshin 17 AB----G A-C--F-

Kalymbatov 30 -B-DEFG ABCDEFG

Pleininger 21 A-C-E-G ABC-E--

Chen 32 ABCDEF- -BCDEF-

Kao 31 ABCDEFG AB-DEFG

Sedakov 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Antonov 34 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/4 final Men's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

This tour couple count: 14

Sum T S



Sum W R J

321 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

313 34 ABCDEFG ABCDE-G ABCDEFG

318 30 ABCDEFG AB-DE-G ABCDE-G

326 27 ABCD-FG ABCD-F- ABCD-F-

323 24 A-CDE-- A-C-EFG A-CDEFG

327 20 -B---FG -B-DEFG -B--EFG

322 5 ----E-- --C--F- -------

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev RUS

Tolegenov 7 ----EF- -------

 Next tour couple count: 5  / Board Point: 24

Adjudicators

Manabayev 5 A-CDE-- ABCDE--

Seitimov 6 -B---FG -BC-EFG

Turashev 3 ABCDE-G AB-DEFG

Kenzhebay 4 ABCD-FG A-CD-FG

Chachshin 1 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Hung 2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

REDANCE Men's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 7

Place T S



Place W R J

317 1 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

316 2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

314 3 ABCDE-G ABCDEFG ABCDEF-

315 4 ABCDEFG AB-D-FG ABCD-FG

312 5-6 ABC-E-- ABC-EFG ABC-EFG

325 5-6 -BCDEFG ABCDE-G ABCDE-G

350 7 ---D--- ---DE-- ---D--G

321 8 A----FG --C--F- -----F-

313 9-12 ------- ------- -------

318 9-12 ------- ------- -------

323 9-12 ------- ------- ----E--

326 9-12 -----F- ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

Chairman Vasilev RUS

A(1) Govekar AUT

Next tour couple count: 6 / Board Point: 28

Adjudicators

Name Country

Manabayev 1 ------- -------

Kenzhebay 1 ------- -------

Hung 1 ------- ---D---

Turashev 1 -B----- -------

Lin 11 A-CD-F- A--D---

Chachshin 9 ----EF- -----F-

Pleininger 28 ABC-EFG ABC-EFG

Kalymbatov 28 -BCDE-G -BC-EFG

Chen 31 ABCDE-G ABCDE-G

Kao 30 AB-D-FG ABCDEFG

Antonov 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Sedakov 34 A-CDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/2 final Men's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 12

Sum T S



Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Res

1

2

3

4

6

5

Res

1

2

4

3

5

6

Res

1

2

3

5

6

4

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Adjudicators
Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

325 Kalymbatov 5356566

314 Chen 6643425

312 Pleininger 3435353

315 Kao 4564644

316 Sedakov 1111111

317 Antonov 2222232

314 Chen 6643546

Jive
Reg# Person Places

315 Kao 3465632

325 Kalymbatov 5354465

317 Antonov 2211224

312 Pleininger 4536353

Rumba
Reg# Person Places

316 Sedakov 1122111

325 Kalymbatov 6345366

314 Chen 5653542

312 Pleininger 3536454

315 Kao 4464635

316 Sedakov 1111211

317 Antonov 2222123

314 Chen 6654556

Samba
Reg# Person Places

315 Kao 4463642

325 Kalymbatov 5345464

317 Antonov 2222223

312 Pleininger 3536335

Tango
Reg# Person Places

316 Sedakov 1111111

325 Kalymbatov 5345466

314 Chen 6654555

312 Pleininger 4536334

315 Kao 3463643

316 Sedakov 1111111

317 Antonov 2222222

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, 

Final Men's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Slow Waltz
Reg# Person Places



 №

333

329

344

330

342

352

338

334

335

336

331

337

14
Chen Pai-Lien  (100-28657)  "" 

18.03.59
Taipei, TPE 

15
Kalinina Yuliya  (100-30966)  "" 

30.12.82
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

12
Tynabekova Karlygash  (100-

23629)  "" 16.04.88
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

13 351
Lee Su-Jung  (100-00423)  "" 

30.12.99
Taipei, TPE 

10-11
Aidarkhanova Saule  (100-21252)  

"" 30.09.79
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

10-11
Kokanova Assyl  (100-28022)  "" 

18.12.83
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

8
Muktarova Malika  (100-30982)  "" 

21.03.00
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

9
Berdesheva Aigul  (100-30981)  "" 

30.12.81
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

6
Baimagambetova Aigul  (100-

00421)  "" 30.12.90
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

7 341
Kroell Brigitte  (100-15159)  "" 

13.12.69
Austria, AUT 

4
Akhmetova Nargiza  (100-21248)  

"" 28.11.87
Kazakhstan, KAZ 

5
Lin Hsin-Yu  (100-20279)  "" 

21.02.82
Taipei, TPE 

2
Berdnik Aleksandra  (100-10349)  

"" 31.12.90
Russia, RUS 

3
Vukasinovic Sanja  (100-10222)  "" 

30.12.99
Austria, AUT 

Final

1 332
Ryzhkova Galina  (100-10797)  "" 

30.12.81
Russia, RUS 

Протокол соревнований8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Women's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Place
Country



Sum S R J

329 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

332 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

333 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

341 33 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDE-G

344 33 ABC-EFG ABCDEFG -BCDEFG

330 28 ABCDEFG -B-DEFG ABCDEFG

342 18 --C-EF- A-C-EF- A-C-EF-

352 16 AB-D--- ABCD--G AB-D-F-

338 5 ------G ------- ------G

336 3 ------- ------- -------

334 2 ---D--- ------- -------

351 2 ------- ------- -------

331 0 ------- ------- -------

335 0 ------- ------- -------

337 0 ------- ------- -------

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Kalinina 13-15 ------- -------

Next tour couple count: 7 / Board Point: 18

Adjudicators

Chen 13-15 ------- -------

Kokanova 13-15 ------- -------

Aidarkhanova 11-12 ------- --C----

Lee 11-12 ---D--- ---D---

Berdesheva 9 --C---G ------G

Tynabekova 10 ----EF- ----E--

Baimagambetova 7 -BC-EFG ----EF-

Muktarova 8 A------ AB-D---

Akhmetova 4-5 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Lin 6 AB-D--- ABCD-FG

Berdnik 1-3 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Kroell 4-5 ABCDEFG ABC-EFG

Vukasinovic 1-3 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Ryzhkova 1-3 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/4 final Women's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 15

Place W T



Sum W R J

352 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

335 34 AB-DEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

334 29 ABCD-FG -BCDEF- ABCDEF-

336 29 ABCDEFG ABC-EFG ABC-EFG

338 27 A-C-EFG A-CDE-G A-CDEFG

351 17 -BCDE-- -B-D-FG -B-D--G

331 4 ------- A------ -------

337 0 ------- ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

Chairman Vasilev RUS

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

 Next tour couple count: 5  / Board Point: 27

Adjudicators

Name Country

Chen 7 ---D--- A----F-

Kalinina 8 ------- -------

Berdesheva 5 A-CDEFG A-CD-FG

Lee 6 -B-D--- -B-DE-G

Aidarkhanova 3-4 ABC-EFG ABCDEF-

Tynabekova 3-4 ABC-EFG -BC-E-G

Muktarova 1 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Kokanova 2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

REDANCE Women's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

 This tour couple count: 8

Place T S



Sum S R J

332 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

333 35 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

329 34 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

344 29 -BCDEFG ABCD-FG -BCDEFG

330 23 -BCDE-G -B-DE-G -B-DE-G

342 19 ABC-E-- -BC-EF- ABC--F-

341 16 A----F- A---EF- A-C-EF-

352 12 A----F- A-CD--- A--D---

338 5 ------G ------G ------G

334 1 ------- ------- -------

335 1 ---D--- ------- -------

336 0 ------- ------- -------

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

Next tour couple count: 6  / Board Point: 19

Adjudicators

Name Country

Kokanova 10-11 ------- -------

Tynabekova 12 ------- -------

Berdesheva 9 ------G ------G

Aidarkhanova 10-11 ------- ----E--

Kroell 7 A---EFG --C-EF-

Muktarova 8 ---D-F- A--D-F-

Lin 5 ABCD--G AB-DE-G

Baimagambetova 6 -BCDE-- ABC----

Vukasinovic 3 ABC-EFG ABCDEFG

Akhmetova 4 ABCDEF- -BCD-FG

Ryzhkova 1-2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

Berdnik 1-2 ABCDEFG ABCDEFG

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

1/2 final Women's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

This tour couple count: 12

Place W T



Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Res

1

2

3,5

3,5

5

6

Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Res

1

2

3

4

5

6

Melikhova Eugenia RUS

G(7) Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

Scrutineers
Vostrikov Sergey RUS

E(5) Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ

F(6) Volkova Irina RUS

C(3) Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D(4) Tsai Theresa TPE

A(1) Govekar Diethard AUT

B(2) Li Wai Lun HKG

Adjudicators
Name Country

Chairman Vasilev Konstantin RUS

330 Lin 5662554

342 Baimagambetova 4556666

329 Vukasinovic 3344333

344 Akhmetova 6435445

332 Ryzhkova 1113121

333 Berdnik 2221212

342 Baimagambetova 5556656

Jive
Reg# Person Places

344 Akhmetova 6345435

330 Lin 4664564

333 Berdnik 3221123

329 Vukasinovic 2433341

Rumba
Reg# Person Places

332 Ryzhkova 1112212

330 Lin 4653555

342 Baimagambetova 6566666

329 Vukasinovic 3345344

344 Akhmetova 5434433

332 Ryzhkova 1111122

333 Berdnik 2222211

342 Baimagambetova 4556656

Samba
Reg# Person Places

344 Akhmetova 6345444

330 Lin 5663565

333 Berdnik 3122222

329 Vukasinovic 2434333

Tango
Reg# Person Places

332 Ryzhkova 1211111

330 Lin 4663564

342 Baimagambetova 5556656

329 Vukasinovic 2444333

344 Akhmetova 6335445

332 Ryzhkova 1111112

333 Berdnik 3222221

8-10.04.2016. 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open, Astana, Kazakhstan

Final Women's Single Class 2+1 2016 IPC WDS Kazakhstan Open

Slow Waltz
Reg# Person Places



9 April 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open Astana

Combi Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 345 Ryzhkova, Galina / Osipov, Viacheslav 24,704

2 316 Kukushkina, Svetlana / Sedakov, Maksim 24,475

3 301 Atalykova, Kulshum / Raushanbekov, Dastan 18,677

4 347 Beglenova, Aidana / Otorbayev, Ardak 17,510

5 328 Zazanashvili, Ketevan / Iakobidze, Iko 15,985

6 297 Hung, Yu-Chien / Chen, Sen-Chi 15,880

7 299 Lin, Hsin-Yu / Wu, Po Cheng 12,337

8 298 Wu, Ting Yu / Kao, Sheng-Tsun 9,758

9 353 Kalinina, Yuliya / Litvinov, Roman 9,548

10 305 Zubtsova, Anna / Manabayev, Bagylan 6,988

11 303 Koshkolda, Anastassiya / Tolegenov, Alibek 6,127

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

305 5,5 5,9 6,5 5,5 7 5,5 7 5,967 5,7 6,8 7,5 5,5 6,9 5,5 7,5 6,467 1,2 1,05 1,1 1,15 1,05 1,2 1,125 7 6,988 10 305

353 5 5 6,5 5,4 6,4 5 6,5 5,600 5,2 6,5 5 5,4 6,4 5 6,5 5,667 1,05 1 1 1,1 1 1,1 1,025 2 9,548 9 353

347 6 6,5 7,5 5,8 7,5 5,8 7,5 6,667 6,5 7,2 8,5 6,2 7,5 6,2 8,5 7,067 1,3 1,4 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,4 1,275 17,510 4 347

298 5,3 5,8 6,8 6 6,9 5,3 6,9 6,200 5,8 7 7,5 6 6,9 5,8 7,5 6,633 1,1 1,2 1,15 1,15 1,1 1,2 1,150 5 9,758 8 298

303 5 5,9 5,8 5,6 6,5 5 6,5 5,767 5,5 5,5 6,8 6,2 6,8 5,5 6,8 6,167 1,3 1,05 1,1 1,1 1,05 1,3 1,100 7 6,127 11 303

301 5,5 6,7 7,8 6,5 7,2 5,5 7,8 6,800 6,2 8 8 7,5 7,2 6,2 8 7,567 1,35 1,35 1,25 1,15 1,15 1,35 1,300 18,677 3 301

345 9 9 8,8 8,9 8,5 8,5 9 8,900 9,4 9 9,2 9 8,9 8,9 9,4 9,067 1,4 1,4 1,3 1,35 1,3 1,4 1,375 24,704 1 345

297 5,9 6,3 6,8 6,3 7,3 5,9 7,3 6,467 6,3 7 8,5 5,9 7 5,9 8,5 6,767 1,2 1,35 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,35 1,200 15,880 6 297

316 9 8,5 9 8,9 8,4 8,4 9 8,800 9,5 8,7 9 9 9 8,7 9,5 9,000 1,4 1,4 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,4 1,375 24,475 2 316

328 5,8 6,7 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,8 7,5 6,567 7 7,8 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,8 7,333 1,3 1,2 1,1 1,05 1,05 1,3 1,150 15,985 5 328

299 5,3 6 7 5,6 7 5,3 7 6,200 5,5 7,2 8,8 5,6 6 5,5 8,8 6,267 1,2 1,4 1 1,1 1 1,4 1,150 2 12,337 7 299

Total points

Number Family Name / Name Country Number Result Rank

305 Zubtsova, Anna / Manabayev, Bagylan KAZ 305 6,988 10

353 Kalinina, Yuliya / Litvinov, Roman KAZ 353 9,548 9

347 Beglenova, Aidana / Otorbayev, Ardak KAZ 347 17,510 4

298 Wu, Ting Yu / Kao, Sheng-Tsun TPE 298 9,758 8

303 Koshkolda, Anastassiya / Tolegenov, Alibek KAZ 303 6,127 11

301 Atalykova, Kulshum / Raushanbekov, Dastan KAZ 301 18,677 3

345 Ryzhkova, Galina / Osipov, Viacheslav RUS 345 24,704 1

297 Hung, Yu-Chien / Chen, Sen-Chi TPE 297 15,880 6

316 Kukushkina, Svetlana / Sedakov, Maksim RUS 316 24,475 2

328 Zazanashvili, Ketevan / Iakobidze, Iko GEO 328 15,985 5

299 Lin, Hsin-Yu / Wu, Po Cheng TPE 299 12,337 7

Adjudicators:

A: Govekar Diethard AUT E: Volkova irina RUS

B: Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ F: Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

C: Li Wai Lun HKG G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D: Tsai Theresa TPE

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Marjon van Eysden NED

Non-voting Chairman:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

RUS

DEDUCT

IONS
RES

ADJ
TS CP DL

KAZ

KAZ

TPE

KAZ

KAZ

GEO

TPE

KAZ

RUS

Family Name / Name Country

TPE



9 April 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open Astana

Men's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 327 Sedakov, Maksim 25,223

2 325 Kalymbatov, Yermek 18,763

3 326 Kenzhebay, Arman 18,373

4 315 Kao, Sheng-Tsun 17,917

5 313 Hung Tang-Chin 16,400

6 321 Chachshin, Alexander 7,613

7 322 Tolegenov, Alibek 7,467

8 323 Manabayev, Bagylan 6,241

9

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

315 7,9 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,9 7,167 7,5 6,8 7 7,5 7 6,8 7,5 7,167 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,250 17,917 4 315

322 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,3 7,1 5,3 7,1 5,467 5,7 5,8 6 7 5,8 5,7 7 5,867 1,05 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,05 1,1 1,100 5 7,467 7 322

323 5,2 5 5,8 5,2 5,8 5 5,8 5,400 5 6,2 6,2 5,5 5 5 6,2 5,567 1,05 1 1 1,15 1 1,15 1,025 5 6,241 8 323

321 5,5 5,8 6 6,5 6,2 5,5 6,5 6,000 5,3 6,5 5,2 5,8 5,3 5,2 6,5 5,467 1,1 1 1,1 1,15 1 1,15 1,100 5 7,613 6 321

325 7 6,5 7 7,8 7,6 6,5 7,8 7,200 7,4 7 6 7,8 7,3 6 7,8 7,233 1,3 1 1,3 1,35 1 1,35 1,300 18,763 2 325

326 7,4 6 6,2 7,9 7,5 6 7,9 7,033 7,8 7 6 7,9 6,5 6 7,9 7,100 1,3 1,3 1,25 1,3 1,25 1,3 1,300 18,373 3 326

327 9,4 9 8 9 8,5 8 9,4 8,833 9,7 8,8 8,5 9,3 8,5 8,5 9,7 8,867 1,4 1,4 1,45 1,45 1,4 1,45 1,425 25,223 1 327

313 6,6 6,2 6 7,8 7,2 6 7,8 6,667 6,3 6,3 8 7,8 6,9 6,3 8 7,000 1,25 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,25 1,200 16,400 5 313

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

Total points

Number Family Name / Name Country Number Result Rank

315 Kao, Sheng-Tsun TPE 315 17,917 4

322 Tolegenov, Alibek KAZ 322 7,467 7

323 Manabayev, Bagylan KAZ 323 6,241 8

321 Chachshin, Alexander KAZ 321 7,613 6

325 Kalymbatov, Yermek KAZ 325 18,763 2

326 Kenzhebay, Arman KAZ 326 18,373 3

327 Sedakov, Maksim RUS 327 25,223 1

313 Hung Tang-Chin TPE 313 16,400 5

0 0,000 0

0 0,000 0

0 0,000 0

Adjudicators:

A: Govekar Diethard AUT E: Volkova irina RUS

B: Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ F: Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

C: Li Wai Lun HKG G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D: Tsai Theresa TPE

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Marjon van Eysden NED

Non-voting Chairman:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Family Name / Name Country

KAZ

TPE

TPE

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

RUS
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RES
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TS CP DL



9 April 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open Astana

Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 332 Ryzhkova, Galina 23,788

2 329 Vukasinovic, Sanja 23,085

3 354 Balmagambetova, Aigul 19,500

4 352 Muktarova Malika 18,783

5 338 Samyibek Kyzy 16,374

6 330 Lin, Hsin-Yu 15,941

7 344 Akhmetova, Nargiza 15,823

8 355 Akbergenova Assylai 12,137

9 337 Kalinina, Yuliya 3,100

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

330 7 6,5 5,5 7,3 7,2 5,5 7,3 6,900 6,5 0,8 8 7,5 6 0,8 8 6,667 1,15 1,35 1,05 1,2 1,05 1,35 1,175 15,941 6 330

337 5 5,1 5,1 5 5,5 5 5,5 5,067 5 5,1 5 5 5,2 5 5,2 5,033 1,05 1 1 1 1 1,05 1,000 7 3,100 9 337

338 6 6,7 6,5 5,6 7,2 5,6 7,2 6,400 6,9 7 7,5 5,8 7 5,8 7,5 6,967 1,2 1,1 1,25 1,25 1,1 1,25 1,225 16,374 5 338

344 7 6,8 6,8 7,5 7,3 6,8 7,5 7,033 6,3 7 6 7,8 6 6 7,8 6,433 1,3 1 1,1 1,25 1 1,3 1,175 15,823 7 344

332 8,8 9,5 8,7 8,6 8,2 8,2 9,5 8,700 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,9 7,9 7,9 8,9 8,600 1,5 1,4 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,5 1,375 23,788 1 332

355 5,3 5,1 5,3 6 6 5,1 6 5,533 5,2 5,5 5,2 5,8 6 5,2 6 5,500 1,1 1 1,1 1,1 1 1,1 1,100 12,137 8 355

354 5,4 8 8,1 7,3 6,2 5,4 8,1 7,167 5,3 8 8,2 8 7,5 5,3 8,2 7,833 1,3 1,4 1,3 1,1 1,1 1,4 1,300 19,500 3 354

329 9 9 8,6 7,9 7,6 7,6 9 8,500 8,9 8,8 8,5 8,5 7,6 7,6 8,9 8,600 1,4 1,4 1,3 1,3 1,3 1,4 1,350 23,085 2 329

352 7,3 7 8 7,8 7,5 7 8 7,533 7,5 7,8 8,1 8,2 6,8 6,8 8,2 7,800 1,15 1,4 1,2 1,25 1,15 1,4 1,225 18,783 4 352

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

Total points

Number Family Name / Name Country Number Result Rank

330 Lin, Hsin-Yu TPE 330 15,941 6

337 Kalinina, Yuliya KAZ 337 3,100 9

338 Samyibek Kyzy KGZ 338 16,374 5

344 Akhmetova, Nargiza KAZ 344 15,823 7

332 Ryzhkova, Galina RUS 332 23,788 1

355 Akbergenova Assylai KAZ 355 12,137 8

354 Balmagambetova, Aigul KAZ 354 19,500 3

329 Vukasinovic, Sanja AUT 329 23,085 2

352 Muktarova Malika KAZ 352 18,783 4

0 0,000 0

0 0,000 0

Adjudicators:

A: Govekar Diethard AUT E: Volkova irina RUS

B: Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ F: Feopemtov Aleksey KAZ

C: Li Wai Lun HKG G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D: Tsai Theresa TPE

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Marjon van Eysden NED

Non-voting Chairman:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Family Name / Name

KAZ

Country

KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

TPE

KAZ

KAZ

AUT

RUS
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